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NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.14

25m Pistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 05.06.2023 10:23 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  0902011 SV Hüttenbusch 1904 1608 Ringe 56 40 18 6

296 Knüwer, Matthias 525
297 Schwarze, Jürgen 529
298 Wedemeyer, Cliff 554

2  0716101 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1549 Ringe 56 29 24 4 5

284 Otten, Detlef 483
285 Rugen, Bernhard 540
286 Sallmann, Udo 526

3  0716060 Halsbeker SV 1952 1544 Ringe 45 32 25 12 2

281 Ammermann, Rainer 529
282 Frers, Holger 500
283 Siemen, Uwe 515

4  0672039 "SV ""Hubertus"" Reinstorf" 1479 Ringe 52 38 16 9 4

278 Bardowicks, Thomas 467
279 Bielefeldt, Detlef 475
280 Kulik, Andreas 537

5  0501027 SV Haendorf 1472 Ringe 39 37 33 14 11

275 Cordes, Bernd 489
276 Habighorst, Uwe 509

1228 Schumacher, Stefan 474

6  0902011 SV Hüttenbusch 1904 1467 Ringe 40 24 29 12 9

310 Kohring, Detlef 503
294 Burfeind, Werner 445
295 Karbowski, Ingo 519

hu-ap
Hervorheben



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.14

25m Pistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 05.06.2023 10:23 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 298 Wedemeyer, Cliff  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 94 92 90 93 93 92 554

2 303 Lüken, Jörg  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 89 87 94 92 90 90 542

3 304 Follmer, Detlef  0403... SV Altenbruch 1910 89 94 88 89 89 90 539

4 280 Kulik, Andreas  0672... "SV ""Hubertus"" Reinstorf" 93 92 88 89 86 89 537

5 281 Ammermann, Rainer  0716... Halsbeker SV 1952 89 87 87 89 92 85 529

6 305 Sprock, Walter  0713... SV Stoppelmarkt 1955 90 88 88 86 84 91 527

7 286 Sallmann, Udo  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 87 86 93 82 89 89 526

8 296 Knüwer, Matthias  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 87 86 89 88 82 93 525

9 300 Schnoor, Andreas  1100... SV Harsefeld 1903 82 81 88 86 91 90 518
10 283 Siemen, Uwe  0716... Halsbeker SV 1952 84 87 83 85 92 84 515
11 310 Kohring, Detlef  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 81 82 78 89 87 86 503
12 282 Frers, Holger  0716... Halsbeker SV 1952 80 82 75 89 83 91 500
13 307 Lamping, Matthias  0819... SSC Artland 79 86 76 90 87 82 500
14 308 Langenkamp, Matthias  0819... SSC Artland 89 85 87 52 94 88 495
15 279 Bielefeldt, Detlef  0672... "SV ""Hubertus"" Reinstorf" 86 87 87 69 73 73 475
16 1228 Schumacher, Stefan  0501... SV Haendorf 88 90 89 74 60 73 474
17 278 Bardowicks, Thomas  0672... "SV ""Hubertus"" Reinstorf" 81 79 89 72 74 72 467
18 309 Bahlau, Matthias  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 76 89 80 68 66 83 462
19 302 Fritze, Rainer  0102... Bremer SGi 1904 66 75 85 81 77 58 442
20 299 Malchow, Kai Uwe  1100... SGi der Stadt Buxtehude 1539 82 82 79 54 40 57 394

hu-ap
Hervorheben



NWDSB LVM 2023
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.16

25m Pistole Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 05.06.2023 10:23 Uhr 1. S 2. S 3. S 4. S 5. S 6. S Gesamt

1 285 Rugen, Bernhard  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 91 92 84 90 88 95 540

2 297 Schwarze, Jürgen  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 86 91 91 84 88 89 529

3 313 Seiffert, Uwe  0103... SV Lahausen 1933 91 90 81 88 86 85 521

4 295 Karbowski, Ingo  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 89 85 85 86 85 89 519

5 289 Westerfeld, Jürgen  0810... SSGem Bramgau 90 85 90 73 85 87 510

6 276 Habighorst, Uwe  0501... SV Haendorf 86 84 83 85 91 80 509

7 319 Veltl, Georg  0901... Vegesacker SV 1852 78 81 87 90 84 86 506

8 275 Cordes, Bernd  0501... SV Haendorf 75 79 85 71 82 97 489

9 316 Koslowski, Werner  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 88 91 74 77 68 85 483
10 284 Otten, Detlef  0716... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 79 84 85 74 84 77 483
11 318 Fourné, Rolf  0823... SSV Meppen 89 80 89 79 65 76 478
12 321 Ewen-Schöberl, Siegfried  1005... Pistolen-Sportclub Leer 87 77 76 87 71 74 472
13 294 Burfeind, Werner  0902... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 71 68 69 75 84 78 445
14 314 Windhorst, Rolf  0301... SSV Dümmer 1974 77 76 69 76 63 74 435
15 320 Diesem, Rolf  1001... SV Aurich-Oldendorf 71 70 75 66 61 53 396

hu-ap
Hervorheben

hu-ap
Hervorheben


